
  

Nicole Bradley 

Since 1996 
Groups and group cruises, 
Disney, USA 
nicole@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Since 1975 
Leisure – Group and incentive 
worldwide 

Mike Weiss 

Since 1985 
Corporate – International, USA 
Leisure – Cruise, Europe, USA, 
Mexico, Sandals, South Pacific, 
Caribbean, Disney 
wanda@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Wanda Logsdon 

Since 1995 
Leisure – Cruises, Hawaii, 
Branson, Mexico, Disney 
vsan500678@aol.com 

Vera Sanford 

Since 1985 
Leisure – Mexico, Greece, 
cruises, honeymoons, diving, Las 
Vegas, Hawaii and Caribbean 
pete@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Pete Papanikolas 

Wendy Hanks 

Since 1985 
Corporate – USA, 
International, Leisure, 
Cruises, Disney, 
Europe 

Since 1984 
Corporate – International, USA 
Leisure – Hawaii, Disney, 
Mexico, Europe 
pam@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Pam Stewart 

Since 1990 
Corporate – International, USA 
Leisure – Group and incentive 
worldwide 
michele@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Michele Ross Since 1994 
Corporate – International, USA 
Leisure – USA, South America, 
Europe, South Pacific, Hawaii, 
Mexico, Caribbean, cruises, 
honeymoons 
mateja@cruiseandtravelmasters.com 

Mateja Harrington 

Financial Department 

Susie Heffernan 
Since 1991 

Carol Barman 
Since 1993 

Kathy St. John 
Since 2003 

Veronica Regier 
Since 1998 

Heber Rodriquez 
Since 1991 

Andrea Logsdon 
Since 2003 

Debbie Hawkins 
Since 2003 

Kate Robison 
Since 2004 

Customer Service 


